
Congressman  Mike  Pompeo                                                 
7701  E.  Kellogg,  Suite 510  Wichita  Kansas 67207 

 

 
T: 316-262-8992 

 
F: 316- 262-5309 

 
www.pompeo.house.gov 

 

Petitioners Name:   
 
Date of Birth: SS#        
 
Address: City:                 Zip:        
 
Phone:     Email:   
 

Beneficiary’s Name:  
 
Alien Registration Number:      Date of Birth:  
 
Country of Birth:      Passport Number:  
 
USCIS Receipt number/ Tracking number:  
 
Date of Filing:     Place of Filing: 
 
Form Type: 

  
Please include a brief description of the issue: 
 
 
 
 
 
Privacy Release: (To be completed by the individual who is the subject of the records.)  
To remain in compliance with the Privacy Act as well as DHS policy and regulations, United States 
Citizenship and Immigration Services (USCIS) may not disclose any information without written consent 
from the individual who is the subject of the records. Family members, friends, an attorney, an 
authorized representative, or other interested parties can not authorize the release of your personal 
information on your behalf.  
 
I, ________________________________ grant Representative _____________________ and his or her 
staff permission to receive and review any information contained in my USCIS electronic records or 
paper file.  
 
Signature ____________________________________________ Date ________________ 

G-639  I-140  I-765  I-600/A  I-800/A  
I-129  I-360  I-131  I-601   Other:  
I- 129F  I-485  I-751  N-565    
I-539  I-90  I-824  N-600    
I-130  I-730  I-821  N-400    


	Name: 
	DOB: 
	SS#: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Ben Name: 
	Alien #: 
	Ben DOB: 
	Country of Birth: 
	Passport#: 
	Reciept or Tracking #: 
	Filing Date: 
	Place of Filing: 
	I-140: Off
	G-639: Off
	I-129: Off
	I-129F: Off
	I-539: Off
	I-130: Off
	I-360: Off
	I-485: Off
	I-90: Off
	I-730: Off
	I-765: Off
	I-131: Off
	I-751: Off
	I-824: Off
	I-821: Off
	I-600/A: Off
	I-601: Off
	N-565: Off
	N-600: Off
	N-400: Off
	I-800/A: Off
	Other Ck 1: Off
	Other CK2: Off
	Other Ck3: Off
	Other 1: 
	Other 2: 
	Other 3: 
	Name Agreement: 
	Name of Representative: 
	Date Sig: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 


