

Congressman Mike Pompeo 7701 E. Kellogg, Suite 510 Wichita Kansas 67207

T: 316-262-8992

F: 316-262-5309

www.pompeo.house.gov

Petitioners Na	ame:					
Date of Birth:			SS#			
Address:			City:	Zip:		
Phone:		Email:				
Beneficiary's	Name:					
Alien Registration Number:			Date of Birth	n:	_	
Country of Birth:			Passport Number:			
USCIS Receip	t number/ Trackin	g number:				
Date of Filing:			Place of Filing:			
Form Type:						
G-639	I-140	I-765	I-600/A	I-800/A		
I-129	I-360	I-131	I-601	Other:		
I- 129F	I-485	I-751	N-565			
I-539	I-90	I-824	N-600			
I-130	I-730	I-821	N-400			
Please include	e a brief description o	of the issue:				
To remain in one continuity of the continuity of	compliance with the nd Immigration Ser vidual who is the s	ted by the individune Privacy Act as we wices (USCIS) may rubject of the record	ell as DHS policy are not disclose any in lar. Is. Family membe	nd regulations, Uni formation without rs, friends, an atto	ted States written consent orney, an	
l,		grant Representative and I review any information contained in my USCIS electronic record			and his or her	
staff permissi paper file.	ion to receive and	review any informa	tion contained in I	my USCIS electroni	c records or	
Signature		Date				